Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

01477033

Name of Company

Beacon Display Limited

I/ We
Martin Weller, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drnive, Brentwood, Essex

Glyn Mummery, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Dnve, Brentwood, Essex

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as atl€o20i5

Signed \ﬂy\_/_\ Date 18 May 2015

hv4
FRP Adwvisory LLP
Jupiter Housr,z For Official Use
Warley Hill Business Park Insolvency Section Post Room

The Drive
Brentwood

FRIDAY

I |
Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 20/05/2015 #4

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Beacon Display Limited

on the 18 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name TN SwmaniPieias

Signed GY\LM w—-/lw\ UA
Dated \ Q(kg/\ W




Beacon Display Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise

£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill

Uncertain

Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & Machinery 1,104 00

Uncharged assets:

NIL

NIL

2,250 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature 4™ %“‘9‘“"“’{(\ Y\ Date \ ((\ Thiw

2,250 00



Beacon Display Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,250 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Preferential Creditors 2,000 00
2,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 250 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
250 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 25000
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 250 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 250 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured Creditors 135,612 00
135,612 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (135,362 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (135,362 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 40000
400 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (135,762 00)

SlgnatureC’\/\AAA’) OV’\J’\ U‘A' Date | Q{l i




ST 97 STOZ AC +1

0T bT0T 49A 105 SdI

z Jo 1 abed

)\; 4)))\0 QJ)O QIW\J aimpeubis

+3'18¢€ ZNE £37 241Ys431592197 ‘UolbuIssoD) ‘peoy uo3sAs Mied sssuisng 96p3 poomureyd P37 sbunmd ainjluing Aep 000
000 QVT S/ ‘100ds9A17 1321 sawer ‘asnoH Leibay 10014 Uig ‘pun Adusajosu] [eucieN HWH POHD
77T 863N ‘Uil uodp apseoman ‘uojuaqbuol
000 ‘M3IA Nied uojuag ‘9SNOH YHOMYRA ‘207848 Wooy ‘Hun Buiipuey suig ASusajosul SWIOJSND) X SNUDARY WH SOHD
J5F ZINE ‘xassng 1saph ‘buiypops ‘peoy uojbuliieg
00'000°5s9 ‘asnoy abpug uoibuLNg ‘Wes] uoneNSILIWPY ‘SAAIDS ASUDAJOSUT g JUSLUDI0jUT SWIOISND 1§ SNUSASY W H ZOHD
09209 T 2Eg ‘weybuiwiig ‘uojuing) Hled ssauishyg uojuingdy g ‘Aemsbpry 61 2AIN9X3 Adjes B ulesy TOHD
4874 308 7137 'anyss=asaoia ‘Ybnosogybnon ‘uopeym buo PI7 soig mopeH 00HD
00 006 130 ZTWD X553 ‘MolIeH pIO ‘U39 Alsqiniy ZT-0T dsuD g sijlem $sa19 1090
80'16 HNT £31 19159017 ‘U0ISAS ‘Aem 25504 P11 13%iem 261039 00902
00 000'LE 048 2137 "ybnoloqybnoT ‘wiond ‘s|buld 3yl 8¢ [[PMed Sl @ 4N 004D
00 000"t swie|) peindasun savkojdwy S030
00'000'Z swief) [enuasa)Rid sakojdwy ¥030
0z'IH1 b 98 ‘weybuiuig ‘spuejuesy ‘yseq 1923 3001g UOISY ‘BSNOH (91359 sbumubis-3 €030
T+'698 UM9 TON ‘WweybuoN ‘05/Z X0g Od ‘SUa) 3DIAIIS JBWoIsn) NO-3 2030
68'T€6'T gvB 69N ‘weybuigoN ‘peoy weybumon ‘ssnoy ebpuque) P11 NN 1eD-y-uay astdiaquly 1030
dlT 113
$E£'611 ‘aliysia1532197 ‘YbnosoqybnoT ‘peoy uopioo ‘a1els] [euisnpul duet Mopesiy 07 JIun SHIP|IOL SpUe|pI 1563 003D
9T £/S SXS 1137 ‘2uysialsao1a] ‘Ybnoioqybno ‘83els3 [eLisnpul peoy uojjag ‘salg a9|Iqni 65 S2UIUIY 103eI003( XN[NQ 204D
107209 adr 0TON ‘weybumon “1824S plodoa ‘| plodoa P71 iN - sedeiq 10QD
8S ¥ OA0 91 ‘loodJaar] “as01) Aqeused g P11 SPNpoid Ayend unoosiq 00Q2
00°091 dSE $OD %9553 I:MSAYD|0D ‘3S0D Yoluseg 9 ie|idwems auigsuyd) Z000
ot b0 MY/ LDIIN ‘uoisdway ‘a1e1s3 |erasnpul peoy uwngop ‘Aep 19buIs § ‘sJopn auedsw| P17 ubisaq Ag uonealasuo) 1000
98'98¢ 3sH 1131 ‘241yssa3sa0197 ‘ybnosoqubno ‘auny adioy] ‘enusay 30D b7 sade] aNISDYPY poomuieyD 0020
00’01 J4S 1137 "24ysi91590137 ‘ybnoioqubno ‘peoy mopesyy doysig ¢ Jld yueq sAejeg 2090
8eHIE HOO TN ‘uopuon 1sans Jaddn zs ‘zos auns ‘anua) ubisag ssauisng P11 SauUged uueuwmneg 1090
ZLbe0'? av1 56Nn9 ‘Aspeque) ‘g5 ealy JuswAied se9 ysnug 004D
8z ¥5S NaPp TS ‘SpaaT ‘apISiaAry {eUSUYM T ON ‘dT1 NN uojulioy] Juels) o/ jeJlsiuiwpy ui - pY] uonedlged g ubisaq uoiqly [40)8)
0009 U3p|oH JV T10vD
10°2S (Ob Zb19 ‘wuy o) ‘euswAjjeg ‘peoy dPISPOOM ‘81153 |BLISAPUT 2PISPOOM sbuixiy 20y 00v2
3 SSaIppy aweN A=y

si10)ipas) Auedwo) - g
pajyiwi Aejdsig uodeag
dT1 MOSIApY dHd




ST 97 ST07 ABW +1

0T bT0Z 48A 0SS Sdl

7 Jo 7 ofied

. <<» /.._3\39‘)2/@932@@

Y6 TT9'LET Gus||e30) SBLIUT 6t
ot 029 MET TING ‘X25sns 1sam ‘Buiyuop ‘peoy squodwies ‘pr (N) saueuld 8210AL] DESH 0/2 P31 0D J=qUULL s, 2J0uiym 00MD
08 694 dC8 TISM ‘241SpIoygels “joouue) ‘Juadsal) poomsbuly ‘asnoH poomsBuy P11 )N Aemeues|) 53 BIOIA 00AD
rada e 74 19 31 121590197 ‘aue Asdiny 9g b€ ‘SO0 SUNOIDY dnous yandjeds] 001D
10 241 NOF #IV ‘BUqUInD ‘SSauing Ul moseg ‘peoy yied ‘21e3s3 |eLnsnpu] peoy yied P17 SjEARYD UBIDIDADS +0SD
0T 0¥9 XX9 783N ’auAl uodn apseoman (31AL) 1998M JUB1L UIBASS €052
Z8'€0s 4€S 8¥D ‘Aaung “ASjua)y ‘Peoy 2U0ISPOD 7§ ‘ISNOH WIS Jld Wod=s ¢0S0
/6°6F SXS TTI7 ‘24ysi2)532197 ‘ybnosogybno ‘aAlQ a9)igne 61 XYUM425 105D
00 9/S MV9 123Q ‘Aqiaq ‘sue sienbay) “yed ssauisng sianbayp P11 N ua9-Alzjes 00sD
00 8kt SI9LINOY) JeIspeoy 104D
9X9
184 1131 ‘241ysia1sa01a] ‘YBnoiogybno ‘23e3s3 jeLsnpul peoy uoyag ‘Aep yaJeuol £ Jun P11 SAIAISS Iy 43y 00¥D
€€ €5 Q31 1131 ‘2aysisane ‘ybnoroqubnon “19a11s ang sse|9 ybnosoqybno g wiond) o0t
+2'208°'1T Z16 $37F ‘241ysia1sa0197 ‘uolseuuny| ‘pecy satawybiy vEE ‘9sno uoneAouu] pa1 buigybin asing 70dD
58'79¢ 17T THg Wisy ‘Asjwoug ‘peoy plRYW|3 61 ‘astoH sjadsold P17 sdysaoijuaiddy s3adsold 104D
00'08T WasAS Jamod 00dD
26°68 tHo 141 ‘aaysdoays ‘plogjal “ed AS|peH ‘oSNOH SUOIEIUNLULLIOD WI029[9 ) YIOMIBN O0ND
00004’ qrs 737 193590197 ‘399435 1zelg 40/ 8 0L P11 sNONJNIBY TOWD
wreEnL's vas 1137 ‘aaysizysania] ‘ybnosogybno ‘aauqg a3(ign( €2 P11 dnoug aaq uspsiep) 00D
09 88¢'¢ ADS 1131 ‘aaysiayseoa] ‘YbnosoquybnoT ‘peoy [jemaxed 9 P¥1 uoneoLqe epney 01D
TET6L NOL TdH "dayspiojusy ‘pealsdway [pwaH ‘peoy Aemulg Hied Mojlems 7 1un P sweye 001D
FARINY X38 69N ‘weybumoy ‘pioja|deis ‘peoy aldeipues ko) | £0). 0]
00 &7 455 1131 ‘2Aysiasania ‘Yenoroqubnot ‘peoy Aqiaq ‘uued abueig Ajysig S|ejuay URA SADY oD
AL H1E TSO 'mobse|sy ‘moy AuocwieH g6 ‘81uUsD) Juawsbeuey JIpalt) [ruoneN P31} UOSMI[ 100D
3 SS2.ppy WeN A3

si01pat) Auedwo) - g
pajywi Aejdsig uodeag
d11 Aosiapy dud




9Z 9T STOZ A€l T

0107 19A T0S SdI

T Jo 1 abeg

PPV

almeubis

ooy Bujjjejol sa1qul T
00¢ 0 00c 0 4Sk £0O %3553 “493594D|0D ‘50| Yolouleg 9 lefrdwems s0( Iy 00SH
00z 0 00¢ 0 HYZ ZZWD ‘plopuals sdoysig ‘Aingbuiijer ami ‘uasig syBuUM ‘assnoH aoiddod [lBWry 1933d W 00HH
Iej0l 19430 P10 J94d Ssa.ppy SWEN Aox

siopjoyaleys - 9
payiwig Aejdsig uodeag

d11 Aosiapy dud




